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power 4 W Voltage 230V
Luminous flux 340 Im (360°) colour temperature 4000 K
Light colour  Neutral white Beam angle 200 °

Base E-27

Wojnarowscy Sp. z 0.0.
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LED SOURCES

W0J+14507

Technical data:

Product code

Power

Nominal current
Voltage

Energy efficiency classe
Energy consumption
Frequency

Power factor

Luminous flux**

Light efficiency

Colour temperature
Light colour

Beam angle

RA

Uniformity of color SDCM max
Dimmable

Working temperature range
Lifespan

Base

Dimension (axbxc)

For use

Application

Made in

Ww0J+14507
4 W

years
warranty

40 mA

230V

F

4 kwh/1000h
50HZ Hz

0.5

340 Im (360°)
85 Im/W
4000 K
Neutral white
200°

80

5

-20/+40°
17000 h

E-27

37x102 mm
Inside

INT

PRC

_605/§|61_

15000 <18

Wojnarowscy Sp. z 0.0.
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